Branch Batch Start Date Theory Session 1 Theory Session 2 Lab 

□ HYDERABD V25HFS4 
24th OCT 2025 03:00PM to 04:30PM 

12:00PM to 
01:30PM 

Will be 
Announced 

in Class 

(Signature of the Student) 

NOTE: 

1. An amount of Rs. 11800/- (Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred) should be deposited to the following 

account (Non-Refundable & Non-Transferable) 

Name : VECTOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

A/C No : 922020009102737 

Branch : BANJARAHILLS, HYDERABAD 

IFSC Code : UTIB0000515 

Bank : AXIS Bank 

2. Scanned Copies of duly filled in application form along with the acknowledgement slip should be